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AusLan

storytimes

On the following dates:

* Friday 3 February 11am
* Friday 3 March 11am

* Friday 7 April 11am

* Friday 5 May 11am

* Friday 2 June 11am

* Friday 7 July 11am

* Friday 4 August 11am

Auslan storytimes are

held on the first Friday
of the month (from February = Friday 1 September 11am
through to and including
November). * Friday 6 October 11am

* Friday 3 November 11am
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